

ABEST21240129-1 January 29, 2024

The Due Date to Submit the Application for ABEST21 International Accreditation 2024

Thank you for your interest in the ABEST21 International Accreditation 2024. Please be informed that the due date to apply our Accreditation 2024 is as follows:

1. How to obtain an application form

Please visit our official website as below to obtain an application form. https://www.abest21.org/accreditation/application/

2. Due Date to Submit the Application 2024

February 10, 2024

Please submit it to us via email by February 10, 2024.

Email: 2021abest21-pr@abest21.org

When you have any inquiries or requests, please do not hesitate to contact us. We appreciate your understanding and cooperation.

Sincerely,

ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit

<Contact Information>
ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit

E-mail: 2021abest21-pr@abest21.org / Tel.+81-33498-6220 / Fax. +81-33498-6221